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Link do produktu: https://www.largo.com.pl/2554008h-zawor-trzysekcyjny-43-do-wind-zaladowczych-dhollandia-p-3059.html

2554008H Zawor trzysekcyjny 4/3 do wind
zatadowczych Dhollandia

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Producent

Opis produktu

Zawor trzysekcyjny do wind zatadowczych Dhollandia
Funkcja:
Rozmiar noska (mm):
Gwint:

Numer referencyjny:
V083

4/3
12,7/14,2/15,7
3/4 UNF

735,54 zt
598,00 zt
Dostepny
HACO
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